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CAREER EVENTS CALENDAR 2023-24  

 

Provider Dates / Times 

City College Southampton 

www.southampton-city.ac.uk  

Thursday 12th October / 5.00pm – 7.00pm 

Saturday 18th November / 10am – 12pm 

(Register online) 

Itchen College 

www.itchen.ac.uk  

Thursday 12th Oct / 5pm – 8pm 

Saturday 14th Oct / 10am – 1pm 

Richard Taunton Sixth Form College 

www.richardtaunton.ac.uk  

 

Thursday 28th September / 6pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 16th November / 6pm-8.30pm 

Wednesday 12th June / 6pm-8.30pm 

(Register online) 

Eastleigh College & Apprenticeships 

www.eastleigh.ac.uk  

Tuesday 26th September / 4.30pm – 7pm 

Wednesday 11th October / 4.30pm – 7pm 

Thursday 9th Nov / 4.30pm – 7pm 

(Register online) 

Totton College (book online)  

www.totton.ac.uk  

Tuesday 10th Oct / 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Thursday 10th Nov / 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Monday 4th Mar / 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 18th Jun / 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Sparsholt College 

www.sparsholt.ac.uk  

Saturday 7th October / 10am – 2pm 

Saturday 11th November / 10am – 2pm 

Saturday 3rd February / 10am – 2pm 

Saturday 2nd March / 10am -2pm 

Wednesday 1st May / 4pm – 7pm 

Barton Peveril Sixth Form College 

www.barton-peveril.ac.uk  

Wednesday 4th Oct / 4.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 5th Oct / 4.30pm – 8.30pm 

(Register online) 

Brockenhurst College (register online) 

www.brock.ac.uk  

Wednesday 27th Sept / 4.30pm – 8pm 

Saturday 14th October / 09:30am – 1:30pm 

Saturday 4th November / 09:30am – 1.30pm 

(Register online) 

Fareham College & Apprenticeships 

www.fareham.ac.uk  

Saturday 2nd September / 10am – 2pm 

Wednesday 4th October / 4pm – 7.30pm 

Tuesday 14th November /4pm – 7.30pm 

Wednesday 28th February / 4pm – 7pm 
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St Annes Sixth Form College 

www.stannes6th.uk  

Wednesday 11th October / 6pm – 8pm 

 

Bitterne Park Sixth Form College 

www.bitterneparksixthform.org.uk  

Thursday 25th Jan / 5.30pm – 7.30pm  

(TBC) 

SETA Engineering Apprenticeships 

www.setatraining.co.uk  

 

Tuesday 6th February / TBC 

(Registration will open in November 2023) 

 

REMEMBER YOU CAN VISIT AND APPLY TO AS MANY COLLEGES AS YOU 

LIKE, YOU DON’T NEED TO MAKE UP YOUR MIND UNTIL AUGUST 2024, 

YOU CAN ONLY STUDY AT ONE THOUGH.  

 

 

 

Still not sure what to do? Here’s a couple of websites that could help you can then discuss 

with your career’s adviser, details below: 

 

https://www.sunoutreach.org/flying-

start/?flying-start-categories=flying-start-

southampton  

 

 

http://access-southampton.co.uk/  

 

 

 

 

Fancy an apprenticeship? Have college as 

a back-up whilst you’re exploring!  

Register on: www.apprenticeships.gov.uk  

For more information: If your young person has no access to school or a school 

careers adviser and they need some guidance please contact: 

Ali Phillips – 023 8091 7751 

alison.phillips@southampton.gov.uk 

FLYING START 

You can find out about yourself, what 

you love and what motivates you: post-

16 options: Virtual college tours and 

study skills 

ACCESS SOUTHAMPTON 

You can find out all about your post-16 

options including T-Levels, 

Apprenticeships and colleges 
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